Value analysis committee  |  Product information kit
Anika. Restore Active Living.™
X-Twist™ Fixation System
Rotator Cuff Repair
2 X-Twist Fixation System Rotator Cuff Repair
Anika is a global joint preservation company that creates and delivers
meaningful advancements in early intervention orthopedic care. We
partner with clinicians to understand what they need most to treat their

Packaging
17
Ordering Information
X-Twist Screw-In Suture Anchors
Part # Diameter (mm) Length (mm) Description Material
XT24700 4.75 23 X-Twist PEEK 4.75mm, w/1, #2 suture (blu/wht) PEEK
XT24701 4.75 23 X-Twist PEEK 4.75mm, w/1, 1.6mm suture tape (blu/wht) PEEK
XT24702 4.75 23 X-Twist PEEK 4.75mm, w/2, 1.6mm suture tapes (blu, blu/wht) PEEK
XT24703 4.75 23 X-Twist PEEK 4.75mm, w/2, 1.6mm suture tapes (blk, blk/wht) PEEK
XT25500 5.5 23 X-Twist PEEK 5.5mm, w/1, #2 suture (blu/wht) PEEK
XT25501 5.5 23 X-Twist PEEK 5.5mm, w/1, 1.6mm suture tape (blu/wht) PEEK
XT25502 5.5 23 X-Twist PEEK 5.5mm, w/2, 1.6mm suture tapes (blu, blu/wht) PEEK
XT25503 5.5 23 X-Twist PEEK 5.5mm, w/2, 1.6mm suture tapes (blk, blk/wht)   PEEK